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Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

	 Weather-Sealed Cabinets
	 The only weather-resistant outdoor kitchen cabinets with standard 

weather-sealing to keep belongings protected from the elements.

 	 Short Lead Times for Delivery
	 Three units are in-stock and ready to ship from our warehouse. More 

configuration are available as special orders.

	 Crafted from Powder-Coated Aluminum
	 Cabinets won’t warp or rot, even in direct sun or cold conditions. 

Available in multiple colors and door styles.

 	 Stainless Steel, Leveling Legs Great for Decks or 
Rooftops

	 A snap to install on flat surfaces including decks and rooftops. Finish 
with a color-matched toe kick for a built-in look.

 	 Aluminum Countertops
	 High-quality aluminum countertops are weatherproof and easy to care 

for, available in multiple colors.

 	 Fully-assembled - Quick to Install
	 Coastal units come fully assembled. Simply install your appliances and 

you’re ready to cook!

 	 Finished Back Panel Standard
	 Essential for installing cabinets as a freestanding island, or on a deck 

where the back of the kitchen will be exposed.

 	 Made in the USA - Limited Lifetime Warranty
	 Built start to finish in the United States. Challenger Designs, LLC 

warrants to the original consumer purchaser, for as long as they own 
their cabinet, that products shall be free from defects in manufactured 
materials and workmanship under normal use.

For pre-configured grill islands, Coastal Collection from Challenger Designs provides a “no assembly” solution for 
aluminum outdoor kitchens. Empire stocks three packages which include your choice of three different Blaze grills.  
With multiple color combinations that ship directly from our warehouse, this quick option still allows for choice. 

Full Extension Drawers
With Gasketed Seals

Finished Back Panel Standard
Grill Cabinets Vented For Safety

Stainless Steel Leveling Legs
Add Toe Kicks for a Built-In Look
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5’ Grill island packages
Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
CST-67.25-ASV-4LBM-NG	 CST-67.25-ASV-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Silver Vein Anthracite  $6,305
CST-67.25-ASV-4LTE2-NG	 CST-67.25-ASV-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Silver Vein Anthracite  $6,655
CST-67.25-ASV-4LTE3-NG	 CST-67.25-ASV-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Silver Vein Anthracite  $7,155
CST-67.25-DDGW-ASV-S-B32 Coastal island without grill. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Silver Vein Anthracite $4,556
CST-67.25-WB-4LBM-NG	 CST-67.25-WB-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Black White  $6,305
CST-67.25-WB-4LTE2-NG	 CST-67.25-WB-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Black White  $6,655
CST-67.25-WB-4LTE3-NG	 CST-67.25-WB-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Black White  $7,155
CST-67.25-DDGW-WB-S-B32 Coastal island without grill. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Black White $4,556
CST-67.25-GGSV-4LBM-NG	 CST-67.25-GGSV-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $6,305
CST-67.25-GGSV-4LTE2-NG	 CST-67.25-GGSV-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $6,655
CST-67.25-GGSV-4LTE3-NG	 CST-67.25-GGSV-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $7,155
CST-67.25-DDGW-GGSV-S-B32 Coastal island without grill. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Silver Vein Grey Glimmer $4,556

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
CST-67.25-TK-A Anthracite Toe Kick for 67” Coastal Anthracite $496
CST-67.25-TK-W White Toe Kick for 67” Coastal White $496
CST-67.25-TK-GG Grey Glimmer Toe Kick for 67” Coastal Grey Glimmer $496

67” Coastal

toe kick

67” Coastal Island
Includes: 

•	 Single Drawer Door
•	 Gas Grill Base
•	 Pull Out Waste Bin with Drawer
•	 Shaker Door Style
•	 32” Blaze Grill - 4LBM, 4LTE2 or 4LTE3 - NG or LP
•	 Add Color-Matched Toe Kick package for finished look

DIMENSIONS: 67 1/4”W x 36 1/4”H x 25”D			 

Base Colors

Anthracite White Grey Glimmer

Countertops

Silver Vein Black

BLAZE 4 LBM BLAZE 4 LTE

BLAZE 4 LTE+

INCLUDES GRILL 

Challenger products are not available in all territories or all locations, please contact Empire for details.
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Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
CST-80.875-ASV-4LBM-NG	 CST-80.875-ASV-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Silver Vein Anthracite  $6,701 
CST-80.875-ASV-4LTE2-NG	 CST-80.875-ASV-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Silver Vein Anthracite  $7,051
CST-80.875-ASV-4LTE3-NG	 CST-80.875-ASV-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Silver Vein Anthracite  $7,551
CST-80.87 5-WGDDDD-ASV-S-B32 Coastal island without grill. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Silver Vein Anthracite $4,952
CST-80.875-WB-4LBM-NG	 CST-80.875-WB-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Black White  $6,701
CST-80.875-WB-4LTE2-NG	 CST-80.875-WB-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Black White  $7,051
CST-80.875-WB-4LTE3-NG	 CST-80.875-WB-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Black White  $7,551
CST-80.87 5-WGDDDD-WB-S-B32 Coastal island without grill. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Black White $4,952
CST-80.875-GGSV-4LBM-NG	 CST-80.875-GGSV-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $6,701
CST-80.875-GGSV-4LTE2-NG CST-80.875-GGSV-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $7,051
CST-80.875-GGSV-4LTE3-NG CST-80.875-GGSV-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $7,551
CST-80.87 5-WGDDDD-GGSV-S-B32 Coastal island without grill. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Silver Vein Grey Glimmer $4,952

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
CST-80.875-TK-A Anthracite Toe Kick for 81” Coastal Anthracite $496
CST-80.875-TK-W White Toe Kick for 81” Coastal White $496
CST-80.875-TK-GG Grey Glimmer Toe Kick for 81” Coastal Grey Glimmer $496

81” Coastal

toe kick

81” Coastal Island
Includes: 

•	 Pull Out Waste Bin with Drawer
•	 Gas Grill Base 
•	 2x Single Drawer Door
•	 Shaker Door Style
•	 32” Blaze Grill - 4LBM, 4LTE2 or 4LTE3 - NG or LP
•	 Add Color-Matched Toe Kick package for finished look

DIMENSIONS: 80 7/8”W x 36 1/4”H x 25”D

Base Colors

Anthracite White Grey Glimmer

Countertops

Silver Vein Black

BLAZE 4 LBM BLAZE 4 LTE

BLAZE 4 LTE+

INCLUDES GRILL 

Challenger products are not available in all territories or all locations, please contact Empire for details.
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8’ Grill island packages
Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
CST-93.125-ASV-4LBM-NG	 CST-93.125-ASV-4LBM-LP	 Blaze 4 LBM Silver Vein Anthracite  $9,723 
CST-93.125-ASV-4LTE2-NG	 CST-93.125-ASV-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Silver Vein Anthracite  $10,073
CST-93.125-ASV-4LTE3-NG	 CST-93.125-ASV-4LTE3-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Silver Vein Anthracite  $10,573
CST-93.125-WGRDD-ASV-S-B32 Coastal island without components. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Silver Vein Anthracite $5,775
CST-93.125-WB-4LBM-NG	 CST-93.125-WB-4LBM-LP Blaze 4 LBM Black White  $9,723
CST-93.125-WB-4LTE2-NG CST-93.125-WB-4LTE2-LP Blaze 4 LTE Black White  $10,073
CST-93.125-WB-4LTE3-NG	 CST-93.125-WB-4LTE3-LP	 Blaze4 LTE+ Black White  $10,573
CST-93.125-WGRDD-WB-S-B32 Coastal island without components. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Black White $5,775
CST-93.125-GGSV-4LBM-NG CST-93.125-GGSV-4LBM-LP Blaze 4 LBM Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $9,723
CST-93.125-GGSV-4LTE2-NG CST-93.125-GGSV-4LTE2-LP	 Blaze 4 LTE Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $10,073
CST-93.125-GGSV-4LTE3-NG CST-93.125-GGSV-4LTE3-LP	 Blaze 4 LTE+ Silver Vein Grey Glimmer  $10,573
CST-93.125-WGRDD-GGSV-S-B32 Coastal island without components. Compatible with Blaze 32” grills. Silver Vein Grey Glimmer $5,775

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
CST-93.125-TK-A Anthracite Toe Kick for 93” Coastal Anthracite $496
CST-93.125-TK-W White Toe Kick for 93” Coastal White $496
CST-93.125-TK-GG Grey Glimmer Toe Kick for 93” Coastal Grey Glimmer $496

93” Coastal

toe kick

93” Coastal Island
Includes: 

•	 Pull Out Waste Bin with Drawer
•	 Gas Grill Base  
•	 24” Refrigerator Blaze 5.5  – Item # BLZ-SSRF-5.5
•	 Single Drawer Door Base
•	 Shaker Door Style
•	 32” Blaze Grill - 4 LBM, 4 LTE or 4 LTE+ - NG or LP
•	 Add Color-Matched Toe Kick package for finished look

DIMENSIONS: 93 1/8”W x 36 1/4”H x 25”D

Base Colors

Anthracite White Grey Glimmer

Countertops

Silver Vein Black

BLAZE 4 LBM BLAZE 4 LTE

BLAZE 4 LTE+

24” 5.5 cu ft 
Outdoor Rated 
Refrigerator

INCLUDES GRILL  
& REFRIGERATOR 

Challenger products are not available in all territories or all locations, please contact Empire for details.
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Although we stock 3 configurations, there are many more islands and color combinations available. Please 
view the price sheets below for more options, including islands with sinks, or room for ceramic grills.

more coastal configurations available

If you are just looking for a unit to support your ceramic grills, Challenger Designs offers their “Torch” line of 
carts. These one piece units come in several sizes and configurations, including one unit that would house a 
small and large grill at the same time. Please view the price sheets for more information.

torch carts

Scan QR Code to view 
Torch Cart Price Pages

Scan QR Code to view
Coastal Non-Stocking Price Pages
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6’ stainless steel Island

Grill Island
Item # Description Retail
BLZ-SS-ISLAND-RO Blaze 6’ Island, Stainless Steel   (Grill sold separately)    $2,754
SSISLCVR Cover, Blaze 6’ Grill Island $159

grill Heads (For more details about Blaze grills, see the Blaze section.)  
Item # - NG Item # - LP Description Retail
BLZ-4LBM-NG BLZ-4LBM-LP 32" LBM Grill, 4 Burner $1,749
BLZ-4LTE2-NG BLZ-4LTE2-LP 32" LTE Grill, 4 Burner $2,099
BLZ-4LTE3-NG BLZ-4LTE3-LP 32” LTE+ Grill, 4 Burner $2,599
BLZ-4LTEPRO-NG BLZ-4LTEPRO-LP 32'' LTE Professional Grill, 4 Burner $3,699

6’ Stainless Steel Grill Island

•	 Hassle-free Easy-to-Assemble BBQ Island made to fit the Blaze 32 Gas Grill
•	 Constructed with durable 304 stainless steel that resists rust and corrosion,  

	 ensuring longevity and durability
•	 Includes pull-out trash bin, single-door grill base with roll-out propane  

	 drawer, and triple drawer storage
•	 Island is backed by a Best-in-class Limited Lifetime Warranty
•	 Easy assembly design allows you to put together your new outdoor kitchen  

	 and start grilling in no time

DIMENSIONS: 72 11/16”W x 34 7/8”H x 22 1/8”D

LBM Grill LTE Grill LTE+ Grill LTE PRO Grill

SALE!

REV:  10/08/25
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Aluminum Islands

Aluminium Construction 
Thick Gauge Marine Grade 

Four Color Combinations
2 Cabinet Colors & 2 Countertops

Blaze Quality 
Efficient Blaze Grills

Five new kitchen configurations combine the quality and efficiency of a bestselling Blaze grill with non-combustible, thick 
gauge marine grade aluminum with NACRAE™ powder-coated finish, ideal for coastal environments and withstanding the 
elements. Dekton® Countertops are resistant to UV rays, extreme heat and cold, plus scratches and stains.

	 NACRAE™ Finish
	 NACRAE™ Finish Full interior + exterior super durable anti-microbial 

powder coating on all components.

  	 Dekton® Countertop	
	 2 cm thick, non-porous material with resistance to UV rays, extreme 

heat and cold, plus scratches and stains

	 5 Configurations Available
	 Choose an 8’ configuration with a grill or 10’ configurations including a 

grill, grill and fridge, grill and sink, or all three.

 	 Includes a Blaze Premium LTE+ Grill
	 4 or 5-burner models available with a 4-burner marine grade option. 

4-burner grill bases are double-door. 5-burner grill bases are triple door.

 	 Easy to Assemble Modules
	 Watch Installation videos using the QR code above to see how to put 

together Urban Bonfire kitchens.

 	 Thick Gauge Marine Grade Aluminum Construction
	 Cabinets are made from non-combustible, thick guage marine grade 

aluminum ideal for coastal enviroments.

 	 Stainless Steel Hardware and Legs
	 304 Stainless Steel hardware and commercial grade stainless steel 

leveling legs with self-leveling toe kick included.

Scan QR Code for 
Installation Guides 
on Urban Bonfire 
Kitchen Islands.
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8’ Grill island packages
Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
B-SNRS32-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-SNRS32-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $12,999.99
B-SNRS32-BRZ-AERIS-NG-MG B-SNRS32-BRZ-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Bronze $13,999.99
B-SNRS40-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-SNRS40-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $13,499.99
B-SNRS32-BRZ-KEON-NG B-SNRS32-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Bronze $12,999.99
B-SNRS32-BRZ-KEON-NG-MG B-SNRS32-BRZ-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Bronze $13,999.99
B-SNRS40-BRZ-KEON-NG B-SNRS40-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Bronze $13,499.99
B-SNRS32-GUN-AERIS-NG B-SNRS32-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $12,999.99
B-SNRS32-GUN-AERIS-NG-MG B-SNRS32-GUN-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Gun Metal $13,999.99
B-SNRS40-GUN-AERIS-NG B-SNRS40-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $13,499.99
B-SNRS32-GUN-KEON-NG B-SNRS32-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $12,999.99
B-SNRS32-GUN-KEON-NG-MG B-SNRS32-GUN-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Gun Metal $13,999.99
B-SNRS40-GUN-KEON-NG B-SNRS40-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $13,499.99

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
B-SNRS32-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 8’ Sunrise with 4 LTE+ Bronze $1,499.99
B-SNRS40-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 8’ Sunrise with 5 LTE+ Bronze $1,599.99
B-SNRS32-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 8’ Sunrise with 4 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,499.99
B-SNRS40-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 8’ Sunrise with 5 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,599.99

8’ sunrise  (Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.)

back panel

8’ Sunrise
Includes: 

•	 1 - top drawer, pull-out trash and recycling drawer (bins included)
•	 Gas Grill Base with doors
•	 1 - door + drawer cabinet
•	 Blaze Premium LTE+ Grill - available in 4 or 5 burner models - NG or LP
•	 Marine Grade grill options available
•	 Aesthetic back panels sold separately

DIMENSIONS: 	 89 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 4 LTE
		  96 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 5 LTE
		

Base Colors

Bronze Gun Metal

Countertops

Aeris Keon

4 LTE+ or 4 LTE+ Marine Grade

5 LTE+

For more details about Blaze  
components, see the Blaze section.
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Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
B-MNGL32-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-MNGL32-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $15,999.99
B-MNGL32-BRZ-AERIS-NG-MG B-MNGL32-BRZ-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Bronze $16,999.99
B-MNGL40-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-MNGL40-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $16,499.99
B-MNGL32-BRZ-KEON-NG B-MNGL32-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Bronze $15,999.99
B-MNGL32-BRZ-KEON-NG-MG B-MNGL32-BRZ-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Bronze $16,999.99
B-MNGL40-BRZ-KEON-NG B-MNGL40-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Bronze $16,499.99
B-MNGL32-GUN-AERIS-NG B-MNGL32-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $15,999.99
B-MNGL32-GUN-AERIS-NG-MG B-MNGL32-GUN-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Gun Metal $16,999.99
B-MNGL40-GUN-AERIS-NG B-MNGL40-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $16,499.99
B-MNGL32-GUN-KEON-NG B-MNGL32-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $15,999.99
B-MNGL32-GUN-KEON-NG-MG B-MNGL32-GUN-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Gun Metal $16,999.99
B-MNGL40-GUN-KEON-NG B-MNGL40-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $16,499.99

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
B-MNGL32-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ Morning Glow with 4 LTE+ Bronze $1,599.99
B-MNGL40-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ Morning Glow with 5 LTE+ Bronze $1,699.99
B-MNGL32-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ Morning Glow with 4 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,599.99
B-MNGL40-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ Morning Glow with 5 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,699.99

10’ Morning glow   (Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.)

back panel

10’ Morning Glow
Includes: 

•	 1 - top drawer, pull-out trash and recycling drawer (bins included)
•	 Gas Grill Base with doors
•	 Blaze 24” 5.5 cu ft Outdoor Rated Refrigerator
•	 1 - door + drawer cabinet
•	 Blaze Premium LTE+ Grill - available in 4 or 5 burner models - NG or LP
•	 Marine Grade grill options available
•	 Aesthetic back panels sold separately

DIMENSIONS: 	 113 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 4 LTE
		  120 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 5 LTE
	

Base Colors

Bronze Gun Metal

Countertops

Aeris Keon

4 LTE+ or 4 LTE+ Marine Grade

5 LTE+

24” 5.5 cu ft 
Outdoor Rated 
Refrigerator

For more details about Blaze  
components, see the Blaze section.
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10’ Grill island packages
Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
B-HINO32-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-HINO32-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $15,999.99
B-HINO32-BRZ-AERIS-NG-MG B-HINO32-BRZ-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Bronze $16,999.99
B-HINO40-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-HINO40-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $16,499.99
B-HINO32-BRZ-KEON-NG B-HINO32-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Bronze $15,999.99
B-HINO32-BRZ-KEON-NG-MG B-HINO32-BRZ-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Bronze $16,999.99
B-HINO40-BRZ-KEON-NG B-HINO40-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Bronze $16,499.99
B-HINO32-GUN-AERIS-NG B-HINO32-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $15,999.99
B-HINO32-GUN-AERIS-NG-MG B-HINO32-GUN-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Gun Metal $16,999.99
B-HINO40-GUN-AERIS-NG B-HINO40-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $16,499.99
B-HINO32-GUN-KEON-NG B-HINO32-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $15,999.99
B-HINO32-GUN-KEON-NG-MG B-HINO32-GUN-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Gun Metal $16,999.99
B-HINO40-GUN-KEON-NG B-HINO40-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $16,499.99

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
B-HINO32-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ High Noon with 4 LTE+ Bronze $1,899.99
B-HINO40-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ High Noon with 5 LTE+ Bronze $1,999.99
B-HINO32-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ High Noon with 4 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,899.99
B-HINO40-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ High Noon with 5 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,999.99

10’ high noon   (Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.)

back panel

10’ High Noon
Includes: 

•	 1 - top drawer, pull-out trash and recycling drawer (bins included)
•	 Gas Grill Base with doors
•	 2 - door + drawer cabinets
•	 Blaze Premium LTE+ Grill - available in 4 or 5 burner models - NG or LP
•	 Marine Grade grill options available
•	 Aesthetic back panels sold separately

DIMENSIONS: 	 113 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 4 LTE
		  120 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 5 LTE

Base Colors

Bronze Gun Metal

Countertops

Aeris Keon

4 LTE+ or 4 LTE+ Marine Grade

5 LTE+

For more details about Blaze  
components, see the Blaze section.
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Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
B-GLDH32-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-GLDH32-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $17,499.99
B-GLDH32-BRZ-AERIS-NG-MG B-GLDH32-BRZ-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Bronze $18,499.99
B-GLDH40-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-GLDH40-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $17,999.99
B-GLDH32-BRZ-KEON-NG B-GLDH32-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Bronze $17,499.99
B-GLDH32-BRZ-KEON-NG-MG B-GLDH32-BRZ-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Bronze $18,499.99
B-GLDH40-BRZ-KEON-NG B-GLDH40-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Bronze $17,999.99
B-GLDH32-GUN-AERIS-NG B-GLDH32-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $17,499.99
B-GLDH32-GUN-AERIS-NG-MG B-GLDH32-GUN-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Gun Metal $18,499.99
B-GLDH40-GUN-AERIS-NG B-GLDH40-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $17,999.99
B-GLDH32-GUN-KEON-NG B-GLDH32-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $17,499.99
B-GLDH32-GUN-KEON-NG-MG B-GLDH32-GUN-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Gun Metal $18,499.99
B-GLDH40-GUN-KEON-NG B-GLDH40-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $17,999.99

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
B-GLDH32-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ Golden Hour with 4 LTE+ Bronze $1,499.99
B-GLDH40-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ Golden Hour with 5 LTE+ Bronze $1,599.99
B-GLDH32-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ Golden Hour with 4 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,499.99
B-GLDH40-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ Golden Hour with 5 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,599.99

10’ Golden hour   (Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.)

back panel

10’ Golden Hour
Includes: 

•	 1 - top drawer, pull-out trash and recycling drawer (bins included)
•	 Gas Grill Base with doors
•	 Blaze 24” 5.5 cu ft Outdoor Rated Refrigerator
•	 Blaze Premium LTE+ Grill - available in 4 or 5 burner models - NG or LP
•	 Marine Grade grill options available
•	 16.5” Outdoor Rated Sink and Faucet with under-cabinet storage
•	 Aesthetic back panels sold separately

DIMENSIONS: 	 113 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 4 LTE
		  120 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 5 LTE
			 

Base Colors

Bronze Gun Metal

Countertops

Aeris Keon

4 LTE+ or 4 LTE+ Marine Grade

5 LTE+

24” 5.5 cu ft 
Outdoor Rated 
Refrigerator

16.5” Outdoor Rated 
Sink and Faucet

For more details about Blaze  
components, see the Blaze section.
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10’ Grill island packages
Pre-configured Aluminum Islands

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
B-SNST32-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-SNST32-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $17,499.99
B-SNST32-BRZ-AERIS-NG-MG B-SNST32-BRZ-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Bronze $18,499.99
B-SNST40-BRZ-AERIS-NG B-SNST40-BRZ-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Bronze $17,999.99
B-SNST32-BRZ-KEON-NG B-SNST32-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Bronze $17,499.99
B-SNST32-BRZ-KEON-NG-MG B-SNST32-BRZ-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Bronze $18,499.99
B-SNST40-BRZ-KEON-NG B-SNST40-BRZ-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Bronze $17,999.99
B-SNST32-GUN-AERIS-NG B-SNST32-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $17,499.99
B-SNST32-GUN-AERIS-NG-MG B-SNST32-GUN-AERIS-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Aeris Gun Metal $18,499.99
B-SNST40-GUN-AERIS-NG B-SNST40-GUN-AERIS-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Aeris Gun Metal $17,999.99
B-SNST32-GUN-KEON-NG B-SNST32-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 4 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $17,499.99
B-SNST32-GUN-KEON-NG-MG B-SNST32-GUN-KEON-LP-MG Blaze 4 LTE+ Marine Grade Keon Gun Metal $18,499.99
B-SNST40-GUN-KEON-NG B-SNST40-GUN-KEON-LP Blaze 5 LTE+ Keon Gun Metal $17,999.99

Item # Description Cabinet Color Retail
B-SNST32-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ Sunset with 4 LTE+ Bronze $1,899.99
B-SNST40-BCKP-BRZ Back Panel for 10’ Sunset with 5 LTE+ Bronze $1,999.99
B-SNST32-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ Sunset with 4 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,899.99
B-SNST40-BCKP-GUN Back Panel for 10’ Sunset with 5 LTE+ Gun Metal $1,999.99

10’ Sunset   (Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.)

back panel

10’ Sunset
Includes: 

•	 1 - top drawer, pull-out trash and recycling drawer (bins included)
•	 Gas Grill Base with doors
•	 1 - door + drawer cabinet
•	 Blaze Premium LTE+ Grill - available in 4 or 5 burner models - NG or LP
•	 Marine Grade grill options available
•	 16.5” Outdoor Rated Sink and Faucet with under-cabinet storage
•	 Aesthetic back panels sold separately

DIMENSIONS: 	 113 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 4 LTE
		  120 1/2”W x 36 1/2”H x 29 3/4”D with 5 LTE

			 

Base Colors

Bronze Gun Metal

Countertops

Aeris Keon

4 LTE+ or 4 LTE+ Marine Grade

5 LTE+

16.5” Outdoor Rated 
Sink and Faucet

For more details about Blaze  
components, see the Blaze section.
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Aluminum Clad Islands

Bolt Together
Hardware included. 

Wood Look
Non-combustible Aluminum

Fits up to 34” Grill
Choose the brand you love the most.

Aluminum cladding in five colors and three plank styles with granite countertop options. Non-combustible, no rust 
materials maintain structural integrity and bolt together in minutes. Lightweight for multiple surfaces including decks, 
patios or pavers. Grills and Components sold separately.

	 Aircraft Grade Aluminum Bar Stock
	 Structures are welded 6061-T6 aircraft grade aluminum bar stock. This 

keeps the kitchen lightweight without sacrificing structural integrity.

  	 Non-Combustible Materials	
	 Eliminates the need for insulation. Lightweight for decks or patios.

	 2 Sizes
	 6’ and 8’ islands both include space for a grill and storage. 
	 Custom designs available.

 	 Weatherproof
	 Won’t rust or rot and requires no seasonal maintenance.

 	 Bolts Together Easily
	 Simply bolt the 2 end panels to the front and back panels with included 

hardware. Add pre-drilled, included cross supports in designated 
locations and you are ready to install the countertop and appliances.

 	 5 Aluminum Veneer Cladding Colors in 3 Styles
	 Black, Espresso, Grey, Oak and Pine available in three different plank 

styles to suit your aesthetic. 

 	 Granite Countertops
	 Choose from White Ice or Steel Grey granite countertops to finish the 

look when using Blaze grills.
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Description Details Retail
6’ Aluminum Island Contact EZ-Finish to order and specify color and finish details. $4,836
6’ Countertop Contact EZ-Finish to order and specify color. Compatible with Blaze 32” Grills. $1,276

6’ Island  (Components sold separately. Ordered and shipped direct from EZ Finish.)

Description Details Retail
8’ Aluminum Island Contact EZ Finish to order and specify color and finish details. $6,408
8’ Countertop Contact EZ-Finish to order and specify color. Compatible with Blaze 32” Grills. $1,875

8’ Island  (Components sold separately. Ordered and shipped direct from EZ Finish.)

6’ Firefly

•	 Fits up to 34” Grill and Door/Drawer
•	 Fits up to 20” Trash Drawer
•	 Available in 3 Plank Styles and 5 Colors
•	 Granite Countertops in 2 Colors available for Blaze 

DIMENSIONS: 73”W x 36 3/4”H x 30 1/2”D		

6’ and 8’ grill islands
Aluminum Clad Islands

Granite Colors

Ice White Steel Grey

Base Colors

Charcoal Espresso Grey Oak Pine

Plank Styles

Universal 2+2 Universal 4+4 Universal 140

8’ Firefly

•	 Fits up to 34” Grill and Door/Drawer
•	 Fits up to 20” Trash Drawer
•	 Fits up to 24” Refrigerator
•	 Available in 3 Plank Styles and 5 Colors
•	 Granite Countertops in 2 Colors available for Blaze 

DIMENSIONS: 104”W x 36 3/4”H x 30 1/2”D			 

Custom configurations available.

Contact EZ Finish for details and ordering 716.725.0236.
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High-density Polyethylene Islands

Double Trash/Recycling Drawer
Poly-Glide System

Safely Constructed
CSA Approved Fully Vented Grill Cabinets

Interior & Exterior
Perfect Color Match System

DuraKitchens ™ pairs quality USA craftsmanship with cutting edge innovation. Constructed of HDPE (High-density 
polyethylene), this Outdoor Kitchen collection offers elegance with casual sophistication. Innovative materials, advanced 
manufacturing, and thoughtful design allow DuraBull ™ to synthesize classic styling with a modern curve. 

Scan QR Code for 
Introduction Video 

on DuraBull 
Kitchen Islands.

	 Durable Construction
	 The 3/4” marine-grade HDPE is UV and weather-resistant. Cabinets will 

never rot, delaminate, or splinter and never need refinishing.

  	 Easy to Clean	
	 Easy-to-clean surfaces means you spend more time enjoying your 

Outdoor Kitchen and less time cleaning them.

	 Limited Lifetime Warranty
	 Assures the cabinetry you are buying is of good quality and without 

manufacturing defects, for years of worry-free enjoyment.
 	

	 100% Recyclable
	 HDPE cabinets have a recycling code of 2, which means at the end of its 

lifetime, it is easily recycled into usable products for home and garden.

 	 Innovative Technology
	 Uniquely constructed with a hidden patented joinery technology for a 

beautiful finish with no visible fasteners.

 	 Designed in the USA
	 Discover the excellence of American ingenuity with our proprietary, 

and unique products. DuraBull ™ cabinetry is manufactured and hand-
assembled with materials sourced from American companies.
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8’ and 10’ Grill island packages 
High-density Polyethylene Islands

Granite Colors

Galaxy White Coffee Brown Midnight Black

Base Colors

Symphony Blue Charcoal Grey Dune

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
53725 53724 Angus Midnight Black Charcoal Grey $12,949
53701 53700 Angus Coffee Brown Dune $12,949
53713 53712 Angus Galaxy White Symphony Blue $12,949

Item # - NG Item # - LP Grill Countertop Cabinet Color Retail
53727 53726 Angus Midnight Black Charcoal Grey $15,459
53703 53702 Angus Coffee Brown Dune $15,459
53715 53714 Angus Galaxy White Symphony Blue $15,459

8’ myrtle beach (Ships direct from Bull.)

10’ charleston (Ships direct from Bull.)

8’ Myrtle Beach
Includes: 

•	 Angus 4-Burner Stainless Steel Grill
•	 Granite Countertop 
•	 HDPE Marine Grade 3/4” Base
•	 Deluxe SS Refrigerator 5.0 cu ft
•	 Double Trash Drawer
•	 CSA Certified Venting

DIMENSIONS: 98”W x 36”H x 29”D			

10’ Charleston
Includes: 

•	 Angus 4-Burner Stainless Steel Grill
•	 Granite Countertop 
•	 HDPE Marine Grade 3/4” Base
•	 Deluxe SS Refrigerator 5.0 cu ft
•	 Triple Drawer Storage
•	 CSA Certified Venting

DIMENSIONS: 122”W x 36”H x 29”D	

5.0 cu ft 
Deluxe SS
Refrigerator

Angus 4-Burner
Stainless Steel Grill
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Lines between indoor and outdoor spaces in the home are 
increasingly blurred. We believe the outdoor living space 
should reflect the same luxury and functionality you find 
in a modern kitchen. TRU Ready-to-Assemble Outdoor 
Islands with Blaze Outdoor Grills meet these objectives 
with industry leading technology and design. Our award-
winning Outdoor Kitchen Islands will bring that luxury and 
functionality to your outdoor kitchen!

tru Island packages
Ready-to-Assemble Concrete Islands

•	 TRU Ready-to-Assemble Islands
•	 Blaze Grills & Accessories
•	 High-strength durable concrete base
•	 Self-supporting structure, no need for  

additional framing
•	 Sectioned premium granite counters for ease of 

installation process  (3 options available)

Featuring

Item # Island Counter Top
B37011202 Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B37011201 Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B37011101 Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B37011302* White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B37011303* White Stacked Stone Black Granite

7’ Bar Island
Turn any island into an “L” shape island with a bar. These 7’ sections are available 
and an easily added to any standard grill island.  Narrow base with bar overhang 
only, no doors. 

DIMENSIONS: 78”W x 38 1/4”H x 15 1/8”D  (Countertop: 80”W x 25 1/2”D)	 	

$4,275 Retail

7’ Bar Island 

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite

Brown Stacked Wall Stone with 
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with 
Black Top Granite

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with 
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with 
Cloudy White Top Granite

7’ Bar Island with double doors available to special order.  Call for details.

*Special Order
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Tru Island packages
Ready-to-Assemble Concrete Islands

*Special Order

Item # Island Counter Top
B26021202-NG Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B26021201-NG Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021101-NG Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021302-NG* White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B26021303-NG* White Stacked Stone Black Granite

6’ Island Package
Includes: Concrete Island, 1 1/4” Granite Counter Top, 32” Blaze LTE Grill Head, 32” Double Doors, and 5.5 cu. ft. Outdoor Refrigerator 

DIMENSIONS: 72”W x 35 3/4”H x 22 1/2”D  (Countertop: 74”W x 25 1/2”D)

$8,220 Retail

B26021202-LP Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B26021201-LP Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021101-LP Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021302-LP* White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B26021303-LP* White Stacked Stone Black Granite

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite

Brown Stacked Wall Stone with 
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with 
Black Top Granite

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with 
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with 
Cloudy White Top Granite

Item # Island Counter Top
B28011202-NG Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B28011201-NG Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011101-NG* Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011302-NG* White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B28011303-NG* White Stacked Stone Black Granite

8’ Island Packages
Includes: Concrete Island, 1 1/4” Granite Counter Top, 32” Blaze LTE Grill Head, 32” Double Doors, 16” Power Side Burner, 16” Double 
Drawers, and 5.5 cu. ft. Outdoor Refrigerator.  

DIMENSIONS: 90”W x 35 3/4”H x 22 1/2”D  (Countertop: 92”W x 25 1/2”D)

$10,834 Retail

B28011202-LP Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B28011201-LP Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011101-LP* Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011302-LP* White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B28011303-LP* White Stacked Stone Black Granite
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Baron Island Series

Baron Island (Ships direct from Broil King.)

Finally a smarter choice for grilling centers.  Broil King’s Baron Island series is a match of performance and luxury designed for the 
professional outdoor chef.

Item # Description Tube Burners BTU Cooking Surface Finish Retail
BK876844 70" Baron 590I - LP 5 45,000 570 sq. in. Black  $3,499 
BK876847 70" Baron 590I - NG 5 45,000 570 sq. in. Black  $3,499 
BK875844 63" Baron 490I - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in. Black  $3,299 
BK875847 63" Baron 490I - NG 4 40,000 460 sq. in. Black  $3,299 

590i Shadow Island

•	 Stainless Steel 8 mm Cooking Grids
•	 Dual-Tube Burners
•	 10,000 BTU Infrared Side Burner
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Electronic Ignition
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Galvanized Steel Cabinet Drawers
•	 Soft Close Doors and Drawers
•	 Stainless Steel Counter Top
•	 Pull-out Tank Drawer (LP)
•	 Pull-out Cabinet with Trash and Recycling Bins
•	 Includes Cast Iron Griddle
•	 Includes Rotisserie Kit

490i Shadow Island

Baron Island Features & Benefits: 
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Imperial S 590I

Imperial S 690I

Imperial Island Series

Imperial Island (Ships direct from Broil King.)

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK11239 Deluxe Griddle $64.99
BK11339 Plancha, Imperial/Regal, Porcelain Finish   

(Occupies space of 3 cooking grids)
$89.99 

Item # Description iQue Tube Burners BTU Cooking Surface Finish Retail
BK897844 87" Imperial S 690I - LP  6 60,000 750 sq. in. SS $8,999
BK897847 87" Imperial S 690I - NG  6 60,000 750 sq. in. SS $8,999
BK699884 87" Imperial QS 690I - LP  6 60,000 750 sq. in. SS $9,799
BK699887 87" Imperial QS 690I - NG  6 60,000 750 sq. in. SS $9,799
BK896844 79" Imperial S 590I - LP  5 55,000 625 sq. in. SS $7,999
BK896847 79" Imperial S 590I - NG  5 55,000 625 sq. in. SS $7,999
BK698884 79" Imperial QS 590I - LP  5 55,000 625 sq. in. SS $8,799
BK698887 79" Imperial QS 590I - NG  5 55,000 625 sq. in. SS $8,799

Imperial
Product Overview

iQue Technology 
Video

Imperial QS 690I

Imperial QS 590I

Features & Benefits: 
•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Flav-R-Cast Stainless Steel Cooking Grids
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack
•	 Built-in Oven Lights
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System
•	 Stainless Steel Cabinet Drawers
•	 Pull-out Cabinet with Trash and Recycling Bins
•	 LP Tank Holder
•	 Granite Counter Top
•	 Includes Side Burner, Rotisserie Kit and Premium Cover

iQue Features & Benefits: 

•	 iQue Technology Control
•	 WiFi and Bluetooth Enabled
•	 Digital Interface
•	 iQue Tank Scale


